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Order in

Watts

Cap

Operating Hours
Colour Temp
Lumens
Intensity
Dimming

Beam

Dimensions
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246211
LR1204-5DGv2-WFL
LED 4.5W GU10 PAR16 True Size
1

4.5W

GU10

50000

2800K

300Ilm

300cd

No

35

57 x 50 length x diameter

View online at http://www.megamanuk.com/products/led-series/reflector/gu10/246211/
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